Enhancing your petrol
station with smart
lighting
Mini 300 LED gen3
Philips Mini 300 LED gen3 luminaires, perfect product design and latest LED
technology combination for highly efficient light outputs can turn your petrol station
into a branded landmark and help visitors to approach safely in visual comfort. Mini
300 LED gen3, the state-of-the-art LED luminaires with light on demand intelligent

Mini 300 LED gen3
4Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
Optic type
outdoor
99746800 BBP333
LED159/757 I
PRM
757 cool
white
5700 K 14,240 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99747500 BBP333
LED128/757 I
PRM
757 cool
white
5700 K 11,570 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99748200 BBP333
LED81/757 I PRM
757 cool
white
5700 K 7,380 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99749900 BBP333
LED159/740 I
PRM MDUW
740
neutral
white
4000 K 14,240 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99750500 BBP333
LED128/740 I
PRM MDUW
740
neutral
white

symmetric
medium
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
Optic type
outdoor
99763500 BCP333
LED81/740 I
PRM MDUW
740
neutral
white
4000 K 7,462 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99764200 BCP333
LED159/740 I
PRM
740
neutral
white
4000 K 14,400 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99765900 BCP333
LED128/740 I
PRM
740
neutral
white
4000 K 11,700 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
99766600 BCP333
LED81/740 I
PRM
740
neutral
white
4000 K 7,462 lm Petrol
rotational
symmetric
medium
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
99743700 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM MDUW 92 W
99744400 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW 75 W
99745100 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW 48 W
99746800 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM 90 W
99747500 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM 74 W
99748200 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM 48 W
99749900 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW 92 W
99750500 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW 75 W
99751200 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW 48 W
99752900 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM 90 W
99753600 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM 74 W
99754300 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM 48 W
99784000 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM D9 SNS 90 W
99786400 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM D9 SNS 90 W
99827400 BBP333 LED159/740 II PRM 90 W
81937800 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM 90 W
81939200 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW MWS PH 48 W
81940800 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW MWS PH 74 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
81942200 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS 74 W
81944600 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM D9 SNS 74 W
81946000 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS 74 W
81951400 BCP333 LED159/757 I PAM 92 W
82456300 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM D9 SNS 48 W
82457000 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH 48 W
82459400 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH 90 W
99756700 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW 75 W
99757400 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW 48.5 W
99758100 BCP333 LED159/757 I PRM 91 W
99759800 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM 74 W
99760400 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM 48 W
99761100 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW 92 W
99762800 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW 75 W
99763500 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW 48.5 W
99764200 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM 91 W
99765900 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM 74 W
99766600 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM 48 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
99743700 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
99744400 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
99745100 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
99746800 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM No
99747500 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM No
99748200 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
99749900 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
99750500 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
99751200 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
99752900 BBP333 LED159/740 I PRM No
99753600 BBP333 LED128/740 I PRM No
99754300 BBP333 LED81/740 I PRM No
Mini 300 LED gen3
6Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
99784000 BBP333 LED159/757 I PRM D9 SNS Yes
99786400 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
99827400 BBP333 LED159/740 II PRM No
81937800 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM No
81939200 BBP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW MWS PH Yes
81940800 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW MWS PH Yes
81942200 BBP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS Yes
81944600 BBP333 LED128/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
81946000 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM D9 SNS Yes
81951400 BCP333 LED159/757 I PAM No
82456300 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM D9 SNS Yes
82457000 BBP333 LED81/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
82459400 BBP333 LED159/757 I PAM MDUW MWS PH Yes
99756700 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
99757400 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM MDUW Yes
99758100 BCP333 LED159/757 I PRM No
99759800 BCP333 LED128/757 I PRM No
99760400 BCP333 LED81/757 I PRM No
99761100 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
99762800 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
99763500 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM MDUW Yes
99764200 BCP333 LED159/740 I PRM No
99765900 BCP333 LED128/740 I PRM No
99766600 BCP333 LED81/740 I PRM No